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SOUP AND SHORBA

Cream of soup veg / non veg
(Tomato/ mushroom / beetroot)

Hot & sour soup

Lemon coriander soup
Hara dhaniya shorba
Clear soup

Mexican chillybean soup

Manchow soup veg / non veg
(Al time favourite soup)

SALAD

Beans sprout salad with french dressing
Yumpak thai salad

(Raw papaya, cucumber, raddish dressing
with thai sweet chilly sauce)

Kimchi

Roast chicken salad
Caesar salad

Chicken tikka salad

Fresh green salad

APPETIZERVEC & NON VEC

French fries
Masala french fries

Cheese french fries
(Serve with cheesy sauce)

NEG

125
125
109
19
129

CHK

140
140
120
139
139

Nachos

{Serve with salsa, cheese sauce)

Nachos
(Serve with cheese)

Chicken kheema nachos
Garlic bread

Cheese garlic bread
Veg bruschetta in pesto
Veg crispy ravioli

Aloo tikki burger
Popcorn chicken

Chicken tikka bruschetta

Chicken kheema pav

Chicken cajun spicy
Chicken burger

BBQ cottage cheese peaks
( Dice cut cottage cheese tossed in bbg sauce )

Fungi malibu
( Battered mushroom fried & served with malibu sauce )

Jalapeno popers
( Golden fried jalapenos stuffed with cheese and spices )

Cheese chilly toast

Lemon wine chicken
{ Charcoal cooked chicken with italian spice served with
remoulade dip )

Fire cracker prawns
( Crispys spicy fried prawns served with thai sweet chilly sauce )

Spicy tamarind chicken
( Grill chicken served with spicy mayonnaise sauce )

Chicken rolat
Tandoori chicken burger
Egg bhurji burger

Veggie burger

CHINESE VEC STARTER

Oriental puri

(Chinese bhe| served on the bed
of crispy puri finish with cheese)

Veg manchurian

139

219
159

189
169
159
240
189

169
209
169

Paneer BBQ65

Paneer crunchy ball

Veg crispy

Veg schezwan finger
Crispy potato honey chilly

209
189

149
129

169

CHINESE NON-VEG STARTER

Lollypop chicken chilly
Smoke chicken BBQ
Orange chicken
Buffalo wing

Chicken BBQG65
Chicken chilly
Chicken oyster

Gold fried prawns in beer
(Added beer)

Martini prawns
(Served with wine sauce)

Chicken BBQ wings
(Roasted chicken tossed in bbg sauce)

TANDOORVEG STARTER

Tandoori platter (Veg)

249
239

219
APC

APC

Paneer/tikkia/pahadi/malai /achari/banjara 229

Paneer shole kebab
Mushroom tandoori
Aloo tandoori

Multani mushroom
Crispy masalarg

289
219
109
279
199



TANDOOR NON-VEG STARTER

Tandoori platter(non-veg)

589
Murg tandoori full/half 299/159
Tandoori zumka 279
Mumbai mirch kebab 289
Rozali kebab 319
Dakshni kebab 329
Bhatti ka murg 249
Shole kebab 269
Mutton seekh kebab 279
VEG & NON-VEG ROLLS
NEG CHK
Paneer tikka roll 230
Aloo schezwan roll 230
Veg katte roll 230
Chicken katte roll 320
Chicken tikka roll 320
SIZZLERVEG & NON-VEG
Exotic veggies & butter 389
rice sizzler
( Comes with creamy tomato souce)
Paneer tikka sizzler 449
( Choice of souce)
Veg manchurian sizzler 389
Deshi sizzler 389
( Biryani rice in indian style sauce)
Chicken steak sizzler 479
( Grilled chicken in garlic pepper sauce)
Chicken tikka sizzler 489

( Choice of sauce)

PASTA VEG & NON-VEGC

NEG
349

CHK
Choice of pasta

( Penne / fusilli / spaghetti /

macaroni / fusion)

Choice of sauce

Alfredo / arrabbiata / paprika / pesto / pink / fusion

Choice of pasta with chicken

( Penne [ fusilli / spaghetti / macaroni )
Choice of sauce
Alfredo / arrabbiata / paprika / pesto / pink

PIZZA VEG & NON-VEGC

Paneer kadai pizza

( Paneer, capsicum, onion &
tomato cooked in indian style )

Smoked five pizza

( Choice of any five vegetable
topping )

Roasted chicken pizza

( Cheese & roasted chicken )

Chicken tikka pizza

( Coriander & chicken tikka )

Butter chicken pizza

{ Chicken cooked in makhani sauce )

Chicken italinao pizza

( Chicken pepperoni, mushroom,
capsicum, black olive)

INDIAN VEC MAINCOURSE

Veg kolhapuri 190

149
199
180
199
189
189

Aloo gobi

Baby corn mushroom masala
Veg. keema masala

Veg. diwani handi

Paneer tikka masala
Paneer kadai

INDIAN NON-VEGC MAINCOURSE

Butter chicken
Kadai chicken
Chicken kohlapuri
Chicken lahori
Chicken rara masala
Chicken tikka masala
Mutton bhunna
Mutton rogan josh
Prawns masala
Prawns curry

Fish masala

RICE AND NOODLES
NEG
Fried rice 219
Triple schezwan rice 219
Potrice 219
Burnt garlic rice 219
Shanghai fried rice 219
Hakka noodles 219
Schezwan noodles 219
Red thai curry 249
Green thai curry 249
Pan fried rice noodles 219
ROTIKIBAHAR
Roti / butter roti
Naan/ butter naan
Paratha / butter paratha

Cheese naan

Roomali / butter roomali
Garlic naan / cheese

garlic naan

EGG
229

259
279

269
279
379
379
APC

APC
APC

CHICKEN

249

249
249
249

249
249
249
249

39/49
49/59

59/69

89/99
29/119

MIX
269

269
269
269



BASMATI KI KHASIYAT

Steam rice

Veg biryani

Green peas pulao
Jeerarice

Prawns biryani

Egg biryani

Chicken dum biryani
Chicken hyderabadi biryani
Chicken lucknowi biryani
Kepsa biryani full / half

DAL PREPARATION

Dal makhani

Dal tadka
Dal fry

RAITA & PAPAD

Veg raita

Boondi raita
Pineapple raita
Roasted papad
Masala papad

NEG
149
219
179
179

CHK

350/700

NEG

189
179

Paneer shwrma

Chicken tikka shwrma
Veg hamush
Veg falafel

DESSERT

Sizzling brownie
Caramel custard

Rum gulab jamun nut

WAFFLES

Coney/maple (classic)
Chocolate loaded
Banana nuttela

Oreo

Kitkat

Nutty butty

Mango

Strawberry

BEVERACE

Ice tea - (peach/lemon/mint)
Kokam daiquiri
Peru chilly

Coral sea

Royal glass
Russian summer
Green valley
Heavenly love

Cookie n cream
Cold coffee

NEG

229
199
199

120
149
179
139
139
139
139
139

CHK

Caramel butterscotch
Mint mojito

Tangy orange
Tea
Coffee

BREAKFAST

Aloo paratha
Cheese paratha
Gobi paratha

Paneer paratha
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70/100
80/140
70/100
80/140




